NUTSETTERS
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
7 PNS1-7L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex7 75 40 11
7 PNS1-7L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex7 100 40 11
7 PNS1-7L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 40 11
7 PNS1-7L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex7 200 40 11
8 PNS1-8L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex8 75 40 12
8 PNS1-8L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex8 100 40 12
8 PNS1-8L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 40 12
8 PNS1-8L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex8 200 40 12
10 PNS1-10L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex10 75 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex10 100 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex10 200 40 14,5
12 PNS1-12L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex12 75 40 17
12 PNS1-12L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex12 100 40 17
12 PNS1-12L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 40 17
12 PNS1-12L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex12 200 40 17
13 PNS1-13L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex13 75 40 18
13 PNS1-13L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex13 100 40 18
13 PNS1-13L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 40 18
13 PNS1-13L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex13 200 40 18
14 PNS1-14L75 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L75 Hex14 75 40 19
14 PNS1-14L100 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L100 Hex14 100 40 19
14 PNS1-14L150 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 40 19
14 PNS1-14L200 Nutsetter bolt clearance 1/4 L200 Hex14 200 40 19
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE NON-MAGNETIC - METRIC
L
L1
ØD
Can't find what
you're looking for?
We can manufacture
special tools to meet your
 individual requirements.
Contact us and we
will help you!
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
7 PNS1-7MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex7 75 40 11
7 PNS1-7MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex7 100 40 11
7 PNS1-7MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 40 11
7 PNS1-7MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex7 200 40 11
8 PNS1-8MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex8 75 40 12
8 PNS1-8MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex8 100 40 12
8 PNS1-8MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 40 12
8 PNS1-8MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex8 200 40 12
10 PNS1-10MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex10 75 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex10 100 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 40 14,5
10 PNS1-10MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex10 200 40 14,5
12 PNS1-12MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex12 75 40 17
12 PNS1-12MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex12 100 40 17
12 PNS1-12MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 40 17
12 PNS1-12MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex12 200 40 17
13 PNS1-13MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex13 75 40 18
13 PNS1-13MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex13 100 40 18
13 PNS1-13MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 40 18
13 PNS1-13MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex13 200 40 18
14 PNS1-14MRL75 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L75 Hex14 75 40 19
14 PNS1-14MRL100 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L100 Hex14 100 40 19
14 PNS1-14MRL150 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 40 19
14 PNS1-14MRL200 Nutsetter Mag.ring 1/4 L200 Hex14 200 40 19
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH MAGNETIC RING - METRIC
L
L1
ØD
SOCKET
SIZE
MOMENTO
PART NO.
DESIGNATION L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
D
(mm)
7 PNS1-7RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex7 75 20 11
7 PNS1-7RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex7 100 20 11
7 PNS1-7RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex7 150 20 11
7 PNS1-7RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex7 200 20 11
8 PNS1-8RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex8 75 20 12
8 PNS1-8RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex8 100 20 12
8 PNS1-8RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex8 150 20 12
8 PNS1-8RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex8 200 20 12
10 PNS1-10RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex10 75 20 14,5
10 PNS1-10RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex10 100 20 14,5
10 PNS1-10RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex10 150 20 14,5
10 PNS1-10RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex10 200 20 14,5
12 PNS1-12RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex12 75 20 17
12 PNS1-12RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex12 100 20 17
12 PNS1-12RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex12 150 20 17
12 PNS1-12RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex12 200 20 17
13 PNS1-13RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex13 75 20 18
13 PNS1-13RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex13 100 20 18
13 PNS1-13RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex13 150 20 18
13 PNS1-13RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex13 200 20 18
14 PNS1-14RML75 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L75 Hex14 75 20 19
14 PNS1-14RML100 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L100 Hex14 100 20 19
14 PNS1-14RML150 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L150 Hex14 150 20 19
14 PNS1-14RML200 Nutsetter Sliding magnet 1/4 L200 Hex14 200 20 19
1/4” MALE HEX POWER DRIVE NUTSETTERS,
BOLT CLEARANCE WITH SLIDING MAGNET - METRIC
L
L1
ØD
P.O. Box 14
642 21 Flen
Sweden
VISITING ADDRESS
Kungsvägen 68
642 34 Flen
Sweden
CONTACT US
+46 157-690 00
MOMENTO
WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION
We have